)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #19237

Division: 15UB PREMIER

Date: Sunday, March 1, 2020

Home: 05 NCFC ELITE

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

05 NCFC ELITE

No. Name

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Field: WwRAL 06 -T

Time:5:00 PM
Away: 05 TUSA GOLD
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

16
17
19
02
20
22
23
24
27
28
29
31
33
34
35
37
38
45
46
50
06
77

SIGNATURE CELL

05 TUSA GOLD

Name Goals Misconduct

Ernesto Alcala-ruiz

Dylan Barnhouse

Lucas Dumayne

Dan Sevalie-Gborie

Jaxson Marshall

Joseph Munoz Melesio

Andrew Wolf

Aric Vazquez Garcia

Harvey Brookhart

Alex Yamauchi

Jose Romero

Gavin Southwell

Jacob Asher

Steven Barnwell

Bryan Rosales Flores

Noah Kaloniji
Blake Price

James Funez

John Aguilar-Lopez

Rami Bayoumi

Gavin Drohan

Diego Santos

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Duron

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




